Position

Sdc-Teacher

Sdc-Teacher

Sdc-Teacher

Sdc-Teacher

Sdc-Teacher

Inter Resource Teacher

Sdc-Teacher

Sdc-Teacher

Sdc-Teacher

Inter Resource Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santee

Santee

Santee

Santee

Santee

Santee

Santee

Santee

Santee

Santee

Department

Teacher - Learning
Handicapped

Teacher - Learning
Handicapped

Teacher - Learning
Handicapped

Teacher - Learning
Handicapped

Teacher - Learning
Handicapped

Teacher - Learning
Handicapped

Teacher - Learning
Handicapped

Teacher - Learning
Handicapped

Teacher - Learning
Handicapped

Teacher - Learning
Handicapped

Total Wages

$85,589

$82,916

$81,619

$78,477

$60,866

$59,815

$59,294

$59,142

$53,736

$20,131

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,470
$14,045
$14,084
$13,817
$12,209
$12,265
$12,212
$12,056

$11,580

$3,869



