Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sdc-Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	\$85,589	\$14,470
Sdc-Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	\$82,916	\$14,045
Sdc-Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	\$81,619	\$14,084
Sdc-Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	\$78,477	\$13,817
Sdc-Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	\$60,866	\$12,209
Inter Resource Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	\$59,815	\$12,265
Sdc-Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	\$59,294	\$12,212
Sdc-Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	\$59,142	\$12,056
Sdc-Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	\$53,736	\$11,580
Inter Resource Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	\$20,131	\$3,869